LONGHORN
FOOTBALL

Volloroill Sl SCHEDULE
2024 2024

DAY DATE JV VARSITY SITE TIME DAY DATE VARSITY SITE

Fri Aug 9 SA Central Scrim SA Central Scrim SACentral  TBA Fri Aug. 16
Tues Aug 13 Corner/ACHS Dual Corner/ACHS Dual  Bronte 4/6:30 Fri Aug. 23 Zephyr (s) Zephyr
Fri/Sat Aug 16/17 OPEN Bev Ball Tourn Abilene TBA Thur Aug. 29 Santa Anna Santa Anna
Tues  Aug 20 Reagan Co Reagan Co Big Lake 4/5/6 Fri Sept. 6 Rule Rule
Fri/Sat Aug 23/24 OPEN Nita Vannoy Tourn San Angelo TBA Fri Sept. 13 Veribest Bronte
Tues  Aug 27 Coleman Coleman Bronte 4/5/6 Fri Sept. 20 Menard Bronte
Fri/Sat Aug 30/31 Work at Showdown Showdown Bronte TBA Fri Sept. 27 Eden Bronte
Tues Sept 3 Miles Miles Miles 5/6 Fri Oct. 4 Robert Lee Robert Lee
Sat Sept 7 Big Spring Big Spring Bronte 11/12 Fri Oct. 11 Lorainex Loraine
Tues Sept 10 Sterling City Sterling City Bronte 5/6 Fri Oct. 18 OPEN

Sat Sept 14 Hawley Haw/Benj Dual Hawley TBA Fri Oct. 25 Blackwell  # Bronte
Tues Sept 17 Sonora Sonora Sonora 4/5 Fri Nov. 1 Trent= Trent

Sat Sept 21 Rankin Rankin Bronte 11/12 Fri Nov. 8 Olfenx Bronte
Tues Sept 24 BangsFR/Bangs JV Bangs Bronte 4/5/6
Sat Sept 28+« OPEN Paint Rock Paint Rock 1:00
Tues Oct 1 OPEN OPEN

Sat Oct 5% Water Valley Water Valley Bronte 12:15/1
Tues Oct 8% Veribest Veribest Veribest 5:30/6:15
Sat Oct 12 Olfen Olfen Bronte 12:15/1
Tues Oct 15% Paint Rock Paint Rock Bronte 5:30/6:15
Sat Oct 19 TBA TBA TBA
Tues Oct 22«  Water Valley Water Valley  Water Valley 5:30/6:15
Sat Oct 26« Veribest Veribest Bronte 12:15/1
Tues Oct 29+ Olfen Olfen Olfen 5:30/6:15

x=district match

% gl

Hermleigh

Hermleigh (s)

# Homecoming
*District

Superintendent: Tim Siler
Principal: Ginger Robbins
Athletic Director: Bryce Meador

Coach: Bryce Meador

Nov 2 District Certification

Nov 4-5 Bi-District

Nov 7-9 Area

Nov 11-12 Regional Quarter Final
Nov 15-16 Regional Tournament
Nov 20-23 State Tournament

Head Coach: Carol Moore
Assistant Coaches: Misty Davis & Sam Torres
Superintendent: Tim Siler Principal: Ginger Robbins
Athletic Director: Bryce Meador




